HM-SR dorastu a vo viacboji

(125) Gula [3kg] - Dorastenky
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RIDZONOVA Daniela
VALEKOVA Natalia
SABOVA Ester
ZIAKOVA Miriam
RICHTER Sarah
SKOVRANOVA Radka
SEDLAROVA Lucia
HAMRAKOVA Karolina
DIRNBACHOVA Lucia
HANULIAKOVA Julia
KOSTKOVA Natélia
JANKOVICOVA Kristina
BERESOVA Veronika
MANOVSKA Jana
ARVAOVA Evelyn
BALATONIOVA Daniela
KUCHAROVA Michaela
KOCHANOVA Katarina
FUJERIKOVA Katarina
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Vysledkova listina
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Nar. Klub / Krajina
1999 SK Dukla 0.z. Banské Bystrica
2001 Atletika SK Skalica
2000 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
2000 Atleticky club Nové Zamky
1999 Atleticky klub AC Malacky
1999 AK Slavia TU KosSice
1999 SK Vital Bratislava
1999 AO Akademik TU Kosice
2000 SK SOG Nitra
2000 Slavia Trencin o.z.
2000 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
2001 Atleticky klub Bojnicky
1999 AK Svetlosak Banska Bystrica
2000 SK SOG Nitra
2000 AK Inter-SC Bratislava
1999 KLS KRYHA Bratislava
2000 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
1999 MSK Vranov nad Toplou
1999 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vdhom
1 2 3 4
11,13 12,66 X X
X 11,36 10,63 11,68
X 11,56 11,64 11,12
10,68 11,11 10,93 11,26
10,95 10,43 10,75 10,47
10,91 10,85 10,50 10,75
10,51 10,67 10,16 10,26
10,60 10,48 10,58 10,61
9,50 10,24 9,77
10,12 10,15 9,49
9,53 X 10,15
10,01 9,24 9,65
9,99 9,93 X
9,32 9,44 7,85
9,08 8,75 7,72
8,88 8,94 X
X X 8,61
8,10 8,41 X
X 7,68 6,83

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informéacii na www.hrdosport.sk
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x

11,17
10,48
10,31
10,83
X
9,90

Vykon
12,86
11,68
11,64
11,26
10,97
10,91
10,67
10,62
10,24
10,15
10,15
10,01
9,99
9,44
9,08
8,94
8,61
841
7,68

12,86
11,67

10,61
10,97
941
10,64
10,62
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